Linie 1 Ruppichteroth - Much

Linie 2 Waldbrol - Escherhof

Linie 3 Lindlar

Linie 4 Waldbral -
Ruppichteroth

Rupp.-Schénenberg Rathaus
Rupp.-Bréleck

Much Héfferhof

Much Marienfeld Post
Much Wersch

Much, Klosterstrasse
Much-Niederwahn
Much-Oberwahn
Much-Wellerscheid
Much-Niedermiebach
Wiehl-Forst
Wiehl-Weiershagen Mitte
Osberghausen Wiehlpuhl
Osberghausen

Dieringhausen Stauweiher

Dieringhausen Brunohl
Dieringhausen Aggerbricke
Schule

6:50
6:53
7:00
7:04
7:05
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:25
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:40
7:42
7:50

Waldbrél Escherhof
Waldbrdl LUtzingen
Waldbrél PochestraBe
Waldbrél Wiedenhof
Waldbrél Homburger StraBe
Waldbrdl - Romberg
Waldbrdl Hahn, Abzw.
Waldbrdl Puhl Abzw.
Wirtenbach
Geringhauserhéhe

Nippes

NUmbrecht Engelsstift
NUmbrecht , Bierenbacht. Kalkofen
NUmbrecht Grumeth

NUmbrecht Bierenbachtal

Wiehl Rémerstrasse
Wiehl Zirrer StraBe
Alperbrick

Schule

6:53
6:54
6:56
6:58
7:02
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:10
7:12
713
7:15
7:18
7:22
7:25
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:52

Lindlar Busbahnhof
Lindlar Remshagen
Engelskirchen Bickenbach

Engelskirchen Schnellenbach Saarstr.
Engelskirchen Schnellenbach Remerscheid

Engelskirchen Wallefeld Ort
Engelskirchen Wallefeld Biobad
Engelskirchen Rodt Abzw.
Gummersbach Apfelbaum
Gummersbach Lutzinghausen
Gummersbach Veste
Gummersbach Strombach Weststr.
Gummersbach Strombach Mitte
Gummersbach Loope
Gummersbach Lobscheid Mitte
Gummersbach Lobscheid Am Stein
Dieringhausen Friedhofstr.
Dieringhausen Gustav-Adolf-Sir.
Schule

7:05
7:10
717
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:50

Waldbrél Busbahnhof
Waldbrél Walberfeldstr.
Waldbrdl Brenzingen
Waldbrél Ruh / Hoff
Waldbrél Beuinghausen
Waldbrdl Rossenbach
Waldbrdél Niederhausen Ort
Waldbrdl Bladersbach
Waldbrdl Niedergeilenkausen
Waldbrdl HillesmUhle
Waldbrél Benroth
Ruppichteroth (Hallenbad)
NUmbrecht Strasse
NUmbrecht Mildsiefen

NUmbrecht Bruchhausen - Roéttgen

NUmbrecht Millerhof

NUmbrecht Herfterath

NUmbrecht Marienberghausen Ort
Oberstaffelbach

Drabenderhdhe Siebenburgerpl.
N&snerland

Wiehl Brdchen
Bielstein-Schulzentrum

Schule

6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:54
7:00
7:06
7:08
71
713
7:15
7:18
7:19

7:23
7:24
7:27
7:42
7:50




Linie 5 Bergneustadt

Linie 6 Reichshof - Wiehl

Bergneustadt Wiedenest Sparkasse 6:50 |Reichshof WildberghUtte 6:52
Wiedenest Parkplatz 6:52 |Reichshof Odenspiel 6:55
Bergneustadt Wiedenest Bibelschule 6:53 |Reichshof Erdingen 6:58
Bergneustadt Wiedeneststr. 6:54 | Morsbach Asbach/Springe Abzw. 7:00
Bergneustadt Post 6:55 | Morsbach Lichtenberg 7:01
Bergneustadt Zentrum 6:59 | Morsbach Stippe 7:02
Schénental 7:01 | Oberzielenbach 7:05
Derschlag Busbhf. 7:03 | Waldbrél Hermesdorf 7:09
Reichshof Wehnrath Buswende 7:12 |Reichshof Denklingen/Penny 7:12
Reichshof Sinspert 7:16 |Reichshof BrichermuUhle 1 7:15
Reichshof MUllerheide 7:18 |Reichshof BrichermUhle Euelerhammer |7:16
Reichshof Mittelagger 7:20 |Reichshof-Sengelbusch 717
Reichshof Allenbach 7:22 | Waldbrdl Grinenbach Abzweig 7:18
Reichshof Allinghausen 7:24 |Reichshof Bieberstein 719
Reichshof Berghausen 7:26 |Wiehl Remperg 7:20
Reichshof Hunsheim 7:29 | Wiehl Heckelsiefen 7:21
Ohlhagen 7:31 | Wiehl Oberwiehl 7:23
Wiehl Marienhagen 7:34 | Wiehl Achsenfabrik 7:25
Wiehl Pergenroth 7:37 | Wiehl Gymnasium 7:26 |Ersatzhaltestelle Wiehl Busbahnhof
Gummersbach Dieringhausen Bhf. 7:44 | Wiehl Rathaus 7:27 |wegen Baustelle!
Schule 7:48 | WUlfringhausen Schulstr. 7:29
Wlfringhausen Altenheim 7:30
Wiehl MUhlhausen 2 7:31
Wiehl MorkepUtz 7:33
Wiehl Bomig Sparkasse 7:35
Schule 7:50




